®
For more information and videos, please visit www.crown-norge.no
The professionaĺ s first choice
Innovative
cutting tools
ACRYLIC                       ACM                     ALUMINIUM
2
Crown Norge, the perfect partner you can trust.  Precise and high quality tooling designed to fully

D = Shank diameter
l = Length of cut
L = Total length
MP= Multi-Purpose
B = Balanced
DC = Down-cut
Balanced routing tools should
always be used in high frequency
spindles. In all spindles, tools
Ø 8.0 mm and larger should be
balanced.
UP-CUT
DOWN-CUT
“MULTI-PURPOSE” SINGLE FLUTE ROUTING TOOLS
Art.no. UP-CUT d D l L
S1-5.0/6-12-50 MP-B 5.0 6 12 50
S1-5.0/6-22-58 MP-B 5.0 6 22 58
S1-6.0/6-12-50 MP-B 6.0 6 12 50
S1-6.0/6-22-58 MP-B 6.0 6 22 58
S1-6.0/6-32-64 MP-B 6.0 6 32 64
S1-8.0/8-22-64 MP-B 8.0 8 22 64
S1-8,0/8-32-64 MP-B 8.0 8 32 64
S1-8.0/8-42-76 MP-B 8.0 8 42 76
S1-10.0/10-22-64 MP-B 10.0 10 22 64
S1-10.0/10-32-76 MP-B 10.0 10 32 76
S1-10.0/10-42-76 MP-B 10.0 10 42 76
S1-10.0/10-55-100 MP-B 10.0 10 55 100
From small to large scale manufacturing,
the Crown Norge range of tools perform perfectlyfor aluminium, ACM,
brass, plastics, MDF etc...
L

Also excellent for V grooving 3 mm ACM!**
Single flute BALL NOSE
routing tools for wood,
acrylic, plastics and
rubber.
Art.no. BALL NOSE d D l L
b1-2,0/3-8-50-A 2.0 3 8 50
b1-3,0/3-11-50-A 3.0 3 11 50
b1-4,0/4-12-75-A 4.0 4 12 75
b1-5,0/6-12-60-A 5.0 6 12 60
b1-6,0/6-12-80-A 6.0 6 12 80
b1-6,0/6-22-80-A 6.0 6 22 80
b1-8,0/8-22-80-A 8.0 8 22 80
b1-10,0/10-22-80-A 10.0 10 22 80
Art.no. V grooving V d D l L
3D-32/8-60˚ 60˚ 32 8 28 72
3D-16/6-90˚ 90˚ 16 6 8 55
3D-16/8-90˚ 90˚ 16 8 8 55
3D-32/8-90˚ 90˚ 32 8 16 65
3D-32/12-90˚ 90˚ 32 12 16 65
3D-32/8-120˚ 120˚ 32 8 10 58
3D-32/8-150˚ 150˚ 32 8 5 58
2 flute, coated routing tools
for stainless/hardened steel.
r = radius
Art.no. 2 FLUTE d D l L r